

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID OPENING
RESULTS AS READ

Bid Opening Date: July 17, 2019 @ 2:00 PM
WBS Number: 44856.3.11
TIP No.: W-5710K
Contract No.: DJ00334
Description: Grading, Milling, Paving, Monolithic Concrete Islands, Drainage, Pavement Removal, Concrete Curb and Gutter and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings.
Location: Intersections of NC 200 At McWhorter Road (SR-1128) and Tom Starnes Road (SR-1128)
Engineer's Estimate: \$935,624.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
<i>Boggs Paving, INC.</i>	<i>\$ 885,957.75</i>
<i>B J N Grading INC</i>	<i>\$ 1,044,475.00</i>

Total Bids Received:	2
-----------------------------	---

Bids opened by: Terry Burluson Title: Contract Proposal Engineer
Witnessed by: Jared Mathis Title: Assistant DDC Engineer

